


STARTERS

CHEESE FONDUE

FONDUE CHINDISE

Allergic

Declaration of origin

Prices

% ALPENSTERN

by Seerestaurant Keywest

Green leaf salad Y

with a mix of kernels and croutons with French or Italian Dressing

Mixed seasonal salad Y
with a mix of kernels and croutons with French or Italian Dressing

Shrimp cocktail with avocado
served with toast and butter

Trio of bruschetta Y
Tomato, olive, avocado

Steak tartare of Swiss beef
served with toast and butter

Homemade pumpkin cream soup W

Fresh soup of the day

Per person

Classic Fondue Y

with rustic mountain cheese

Keywest Special W

with rustic mountain cheese, truffle oil and champagne
Fine add-on option W
Boiled potatoes

We serve fresh bread, pickled onions, pickles and baby corn.

Per person

Keywest Original

with beef, veal and chicken strips

Supplement (120g)
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15

19
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26

13.5
13.5

200g
28.5

39.5

160g
41

24

We serve fried potatoes, seasonal vegetables, pickles and pickled onions as

well as homemade garlic, curry, tartare and cocktail sauce.

From 10 people, our cozy and rustic Restaurant Alpenstern is also availa-

ble on the opposite side of the road.

If you or one of your guests is affected by an allergy or food intolerance, please contact our

employees. We are happy to look for a suitable alternative for you.
beef: ARG* | veal: CH | chicken: CH

Prices in CHF inkl. 7.7% VAT.

*may have been produced with non-hormonal and/or antibiotics or other antimicrobial performance

enhancers.



