



STARTERS	Green leaf salad www. with a mix of kernels and croutons with French or Italian Dressing	11
	Mixed seasonal salad wwww.with a mix of kernels and croutons with French or Italian Dressing	15
	Shrimp cocktail with avocado served with toast and butter	19
	Trio of bruschetta Variation Tomato, olive, avocado	16
	Steak tartare of Swiss beef served with toast and butter	26
	Homemade pumpkin cream soup 💆	13.5
	Fresh soup of the day	13.5
	Per person	200 g
CHEESE FONDUE	Classic Fondue with rustic mountain cheese	28.5
	Keywest Special www. with rustic mountain cheese, truffle oil and champagne	39.5
	Fine add-on option  Boiled potatoes	+5.5
	We serve fresh bread, pickled onions, pickles and baby corn.	
	Per person	160 g
ONDUE CHINOISE	Keywest Original with beef, veal and chicken strips	41
	Supplement (120g)	24
	We serve fried potatoes, seasonal vegetables, pickles and pickled onions as	

We serve fried potatoes, seasonal vegetables, pickles and pickled onions as well as homemade garlic, curry, tartare and cocktail sauce.

From 10 people, our cozy and rustic Restaurant Alpenstern is also available on the opposite side of the road.

Allergic

If you or one of your guests is affected by an allergy or food intolerance, please contact our employees. We are happy to look for a suitable alternative for you.

Declaration of origin

beef: ARG\* | veal: CH | chicken: CH

Prices

Prices in CHF inkl. 7.7% VAT.

 $<sup>\ ^*</sup>may\ have\ been\ produced\ with\ non-hormonal\ and/or\ antibiotics\ or\ other\ antimic robial\ performance\ enhancers.$